01
CATALOG COMMENTS
PROJECT
PREPARED BY
DATETWINKO Solar Light Tower
APPLICATIONS
Unlike other construction site light towers, TWINKO has removable
double mast heads for storage. SOLTECH provides solar light fixtures

SUNLIKE PRO 30W. TWINKO light tower can be easily transported from
location to location.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
LIGHTING FIXTURE OPTIONS
• SUNLIKE PRO 30W X1  6,000 lumen
• SUNLIKE 30W X1  6,000 lumen
• SUNLIKE 20W X2  8,000 lumen
(SOLAR FIXTURE NOT INCLUDED)
- - - - - - -
TOWER FIXTURE
STLTWR01E=TWINKO Solar
                        Mobile Tower
SERIES WATTAGE COLOR
TEMPERATURE
OPTIC
TYPE
MOUNTING
OPTIONS
FIXTURE
QTY
FINISH
STLSTC=SUNLIKE
STLSTCPRO
     =SUNLIKE PRO
20=20W
      4000 Lumens
T2=TYPE II
(only for SUNLIKE 30W
       SUNLIKE PRO 30W)
T3=TYPE III
T4=TYPE IV
(only for SUNLIKE 30W
       SUNLIKE PRO 30W)
3=3000K
4=4000K
5=5000K
6=5700K
1=1
2=2
SF=Slip Fitter GY=Gray
      (only for SUNLIKE)
30=30W
       6000 Lumens
(only for
SUNLIKE 20W)
Flexible Range of Visibility
• 150 AH, 1,500 W integrated gel-battery ensures 120
cycles of raising and lowering the mast, one charge lasts
an entire month.
• 16 foot tower height provides a wider range of
illumination area.
Heavy Duty Guarantee
• Aluminium mast, 4 sections, 16 ft max.
• Electrical winch rated to 3,000 lbs with limit sensor,
  DC 12V
Easy Deploy & Move
• Forklift pocket, base 1m x 1m (40 in x 40 in, matches
   a standard pallet)
• 4 manual stabilizer legs
Lower Costs
• No trenching, cabling, electricity nor diesel costs
• Zero emission of greenhouse gases
Clean, Quiet & Environmentally Friendly
• No generator emissions
• Quiet and produce no exhausts
• Direct alternative to diesel, gas, or electric grid
Meet Specific Lighting & Operating Requirements
• 120VAC input plug
• SUNLIKE mounting accessories included
• Creates a wider illumination area at 16 ft high
02 03
CATALOG COMMENTS